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TOUR ČELÁKOVICE 3. ročník

1. kolo

Poř. Jméno Rtg FED Klub Body S-B

1 Horký Pavel 1998 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 9½ 41,00 14
2 Tichý Petr 1946 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 9 37,50 12
3 Kopecký Petr 1771 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 7½ 26,50 10
4 Mácha Václav 1344 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 7 22,50 8
5 Šimek Václav 1746 CZE ŠO Stavby mostů Praha 7 22,00 7
6 Drábek Miroslav 1661 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 5 10,00 6
7 Pechánek Jan 1124 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 4 6,00 5
8 Mrozinski Libor 1474 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 3 3,00 4
9 Rubeš Vojtěch 1100 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 2 1,00 3

10 Grygar Matthew 0 CZE 1 0,00 2
11 Pechánek Kryštof 0 CZE 0 0,00 1

2. kolo

Poř. Jméno Rtg FED Klub Body S-B

1 Horký Pavel 1998 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 10 45,00 14
2 Tichý Petr 1946 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 8 30,50 12
3 Kabát Josef 1862 CZE Sokol Brandýs nad Labem 7½ 26,25 10
4 Kopecký Petr 1771 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 6½ 23,75 8
5 Partl Miloslav 1785 CZE Sportovní klub Kbely 6½ 20,25 7
6 Šimek Václav 1746 CZE SK Lokomotiva Radlice, o.s. 5 13,50 6
7 Mácha Václav 1344 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 4½ 11,25 5
8 Drábek Miroslav 1661 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 4 7,50 4
9 Tiller Michal 1140 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 2 1,00 3

10 Caggio Matteo 0 ITA 1 0,00 2
11 Grygar Matthew 0 CZE 0 0,00 1
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3. kolo

Poř. Jméno Rtg FED Klub Body S-B

1 Horký Pavel 1998 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 9½ 45,50 15
2 Kabát Josef 1862 CZE Sokol Brandýs nad Labem 9 39,50 13
3 Jankovský Zbyněk 1576 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 8 36,00 11
4 Drábek Miroslav 1661 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 7½ 31,75 9
5 Kopecký Petr 1771 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 7 32,00 8
6 Mácha Václav 1344 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 7 26,25 7
7 Válek Petr 1468 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 5½ 21,25 6
8 Mrozinski Libor 1474 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 4 13,75 5
9 Grygar Matthew 0 CZE 3 9,00 4

10 Tiller Michal 1140 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 3 5,50 3
11 Pechánek Kryštof 0 CZE 2 5,50 2
12 Pechánek Jan 1124 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice ½ 2,00 1

4. kolo

Poř. Jméno Rtg FED Klub Body S-B

1 Tichý Petr 1946 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 9½ 41,75 14
2 Horký Pavel 1998 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 9 36,50 12
3 Vojtíšek Miloš 1747 CZE Sokol Brandýs nad Labem 8 28,50 10
4 Mácha Václav 1344 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 7½ 25,75 8
5 Kabát Josef 1862 CZE Sokol Brandýs nad Labem 5 12,00 7
6 Jankovský Zbyněk 1576 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 4 12,00 6
7 Drábek Miroslav 1661 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 4 8,00 5
8 Mrozinski Libor 1474 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 3 6,00 4
9 Jiras Petr 1462 CZE Sk Spartak Celakovice 3 5,00 3

10 Pechánek Jan 1124 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 2 4,00 2
11 Pechánek Kryštof 0 CZE 0 0,00 1
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5. kolo

Poř. Jméno Rtg FED Klub Body S-B

1 Horký Pavel 1998 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 8 28,00 12
2 Sedlatý Martin 1810 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 6 17,00 10
3 Kabát Josef 1862 CZE Sokol Brandýs nad Labem 6 16,00 8
4 Šimek Václav 1746 CZE ŠO Stavby mostů Praha 5 11,50 6 ½ 5
5 Kopecký Petr 1771 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 5 11,50 5 ½ 1
6 Drábek Miroslav 1661 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 3 3,00 4
7 Mrozinski Libor 1474 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 2 1,00 3
8 Grygar Matthew 0 CZE 1 0,00 2
9 Rubeš Vojtěch 1100 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 0 0,00 1

6. kolo

Poř. Jméno Rtg FED Klub Body S-B

1 Tichý Petr 1946 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 9 36,00 13
2 Partl Miloslav 1785 CZE Sportovní klub Kbely 7½ 25,75 11
3 Horký Pavel 1998 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 6½ 19,00 9
4 Kopecký Petr 1771 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 6 16,50 7
5 Hrubčík Martin 1752 CZE Sportovní klub Kbely 5½ 15,50 6
6 Válek Petr 1468 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 3½ 6,75 5
7 Mrozinski Libor 1474 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 3 6,50 4
8 Rubeš Vojtěch 1100 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 2 2,00 3
9 Janda Lukáš 1099 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 1 3,00 2

10 Grygar Matthew 0 CZE 1 1,00 1

7. kolo

Poř. Jméno Rtg FED Klub Body S-B

1 Horký Pavel 1998 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 7 21,00 11
2 Drábek Miroslav 1661 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 5 11,50 9
3 Kopecký Petr 1771 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 5 11,00 7
4 Šimek Václav 1746 CZE SK Lokomotiva Radlice, o.s. 4½ 10,25 5
5 Mrozinski Libor 1474 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 2½ 4,25 4
6 Pechánek Jan 1124 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 2 2,50 3
7 Pechánek Kryštof 0 CZE 2 2,00 2
8 Rubeš Vojtěch 1100 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 0 0,00 1
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8. kolo

Poř. Jméno Rtg FED Klub Body S-B

1 Horký Pavel 1998 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 7 21,00 11
2 Kopecký Petr 1771 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 5 11,50 9
3 Drábek Miroslav 1661 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 4½ 10,25 7
4 Mácha Václav 1344 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 4½ 9,25 5
5 Kabát Josef 1862 CZE Sokol Brandýs nad Labem 4 7,50 4
6 Rubeš Vojtěch 1100 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 1 1,00 3 1 6
7 Mrozinski Libor 1474 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 1 1,00 2 1 3
8 Flos Pavel 0 CZE 1 1,00 1 1 1

9. kolo

Poř. Jméno Rtg FED Klub Body S-B

1 Horký Pavel 1998 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 6 15,00 10
2 Tichý Petr 1946 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 5 10,00 8
3 Kabát Josef 1862 CZE Sokol Brandýs nad Labem 4 6,00 6
4 Kopecký Petr 1771 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 2 3,00 4
5 Drábek Miroslav 1661 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 2 2,00 3
6 Mrozinski Libor 1474 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 1 2,00 2
7 Rubeš Vojtěch 1100 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 1 1,00 1

10. kolo

Poř. Jméno Rtg FED Klub Body S-B

1 Šimek Václav 1746 CZE SK Lokomotiva Radlice, o.s. 5½ 16,00 11
2 Kříž Pavel 1887 CZE Sokol Praha-Kobylisy 5 13,50 9
3 Kopecký Petr 1771 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 4½ 12,25 7
4 Drábek Miroslav 1661 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 4½ 10,75 5
5 Kabát Josef 1862 CZE Sokol Brandýs nad Labem 4 14,00 4
6 Mácha Václav 1344 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 2 5,50 3
7 Mrozinski Libor 1474 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 1½ 3,00 2
8 Rubeš Vojtěch 1100 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 1 2,00 1
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